10:00am

10:10am

10:25am

10:50am

11:00am

IT Managers Working Group
Main Conference Rm Telestudios
January 18, 2010
10:00-11:00AM

Intro (10 mins)

Terms of Reference for IT Mgrs WG (15 mins)
- for review

Identity & Access Management (25 mins)

Other Business

End

Oliver Gruter-Andrew

Larry Carson

Luca Filipozzi & Doug Gregg



