IT Managers Working Group Main Conference Rm Telestudios January 18, 2010 10:00-11:00AM

10:00am	Intro (10 mins)	Oliver Gruter-Andrew
10:10am	Terms of Reference for IT Mgrs WG (15 mins) - for review	Larry Carson
10:25am	Identity & Access Management (25 mins)	Luca Filipozzi & Doug Gregg
10:50am	Other Business	
11:00am	End	